
 

           

                      

                                 

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                  

  STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 01/01/2018 to 31/03/2018 for Account Number 656239463-7.                                                                                  Page No: 1

INDIAN BANK

DEVAKOTTAI

P B No 2 28 - A/1 Thiagigal Road , Devakottai P M Dist. , Tamil Nadu

Branch Code :00244

Account Number : 656239463-7

Product type :  IBHL-NRI-UPTO75L-MCLR-NEW

RAMANATHAN  VEERAPPAN

4783 NORSTAR BOULEVARD

APT 310 LIVERPOOL

NEWYORK ZIP - 13088

Email : 

Statement Date :Tue Feb 05 06:37:28 IST 2019
 

   

* Statement Downloaded By RAMANATHAN  VEERAPPAN on Tue Feb 05 06:37:28 IST 2019                     
 

Unless a constituent notifies the Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of a/c, it will be taken that he has found

the a/c correct.
 

END OF STATEMENT - from Internet Banking.

Value
Date

Post
Date

Description Cheque
No

DR CR Balance

10/01/1
8

10/01/1
8

OS DEP TFR
TRANSFER FROM
6561983985

18000.00 1773256.00DR

31/01/1
8

31/01/1
8

INTEREST 12613.00 1785869.00DR

10/02/1
8

10/02/1
8

OS DEP TFR
TRANSFER FROM
6561983985

18000.00 1767869.00DR

20/02/1
8

20/02/1
8

DEBIT
ADJUSTMENT
000000000 TWDS
CHRG:FOR UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE

21280.00 1789149.00DR

28/02/1
8

28/02/1
8

INTEREST 11405.00 1800554.00DR

28/02/1
8

28/02/1
8

PENAL INTEREST 10.00 1800564.00DR

03/03/1
8

03/03/1
8

REPAYMENT
RECEIVED
TRANSFER FROM
IB HL REPAYMENT
TRANSFER FROM
6561983985

18000.00 1782564.00DR

14/03/1
8

14/03/1
8

OS DEP TFR
TRANSFER FROM
6561983985

18000.00 1764564.00DR

31/03/1
8

31/03/1
8

INTEREST 12576.00 1777140.00DR

31/03/1
8

31/03/1
8

PENAL INTEREST 8.00 1777148.00DR

Total 57,892.00 72,000.00


