

INDIAN BANK DEVAKOTTAI

P B No 2 28 - A/1 Thiagigal Road , Devakottai P M Dist. , Tamil Nadu

Branch Code :00244

Account Number : 656239463-7

Product type: IBHL-NRI-UPTO75L-MCLR-NEW

RAMANATHAN VEERAPPAN 4783 NORSTAR BOULEVARD APT 310 LIVERPOOL NEWYORK ZIP - 13088

Email:

Statement Date: Tue Feb 05 06:37:28 IST 2019

Value Date	Post Date	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
10/01/1 8	10/01/1 8	OS DEP TFR TRANSFER FROM 6561983985			18000.00	1773256.00DR
31/01/1 8	31/01/1 8	INTEREST		12613.00		1785869.00DR
10/02/1 8	10/02/1 8	OS DEP TFR TRANSFER FROM 6561983985			18000.00	1767869.00DR
20/02/1 8	20/02/1 8	DEBIT ADJUSTMENT 0000000000 TWDS CHRG:FOR UNITED INDIA INSURANCE		21280.00		1789149.00DR
28/02/1 8	28/02/1 8	INTEREST		11405.00		1800554.00DR
28/02/1 8	28/02/1 8	PENAL INTEREST		10.00		1800564.00DR
03/03/1 8	03/03/1 8	REPAYMENT RECEIVED TRANSFER FROM IB HL REPAYMENT TRANSFER FROM 6561983985			18000.00	1782564.00DR
14/03/1 8	14/03/1 8	OS DEP TFR TRANSFER FROM 6561983985			18000.00	1764564.00DR
31/03/1 8	31/03/1 8	INTEREST		12576.00		1777140.00DR
31/03/1 8	31/03/1 8	PENAL INTEREST		8.00		1777148.00DR
Total				57,892.00	72,000.00	

^{*} Statement Downloaded By RAMANATHAN VEERAPPAN on Tue Feb 05 06:37:28 IST 2019

Unless a constituent notifies the Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of a/c, it will be taken that he has found the a/c correct.

END OF STATEMENT - from Internet Banking.